Saving ChrigtmasTown Workshop 2023 July 24th-26th

Mon-Thur July 24-27

Friday-Costumes/Show and Share July 28

Hot, Chocolate
Making Toys
Tingel Tappers
Toy Seldiers
Polar Express

9:30-10:30AM
10-11AM
10:30-11:30AM

11AM-12PM

Naughty Elves
Sfarkle Jingle Jelly
Candy
ChristmagTown
Misfits
Ornaments

12-1PM

1-2PM
1:30-2:30PM
2-3PM

2:30-3:30PM

3-4PM

anta Impogters

3:30-4:30PM

4-5PM

Poigonoug Pixies

11AM-12PM

12-1PM

1-2PM

2-3PM

3-4PM

Britt
Making Toys
Polar Express
Misfits
Ornaments

Hot, Checolate
Toy Seldiers

Tingel Tappers
N aughty Elves
ChrigtmasTown
Santa Impogsters

Sparkle Jingle Jelly
Candy

Poigonoug Pixies
Grp 2

Grp 2




