Saving ChristmasTown Workshop 2023 July 24th-28th										
Mon-Thur July 24-27				Friday-Costumes/Show and Share July 28						
					1.	Britt				
9:30-10:30AM	Hot Chocolate		11AM-12PM	Hot Chocolate		Making Toys		Tinsel Tappers		
10-11AM	Making Toys		12-1PM	Toy Soldiers		Polar Express		Naughty Elves		
10:30-11:30AM	Tinsel Tappers		1-2PM	Sparkle Jingle Jolly		Misfits		ChristmasTown		
11AM-12PM	Toy Soldiers		2-3PM	Candy		Ornaments		Santa Imposters		
	Polar Express			Poisonous Pixies		oisonous Pixies				
11:30-12:30	2		3-4PM	Grp 2		Grp 1				
12-1PM	Naughty Elves									
1-2PM	Sparkle Jingle Jolly									
1:30-2:30PM	Candy									
2-3PM	ChristmasTown									
2:30-3:30PM	Misfits									
	Ornaments	Poisonous Pixies								
3-4PM		Grp 2								
3:30-4:30PM	Santa Imposters									
	Mini Elves (costumes on Thursday-	Poisonous Pixies								
4-5PM	NO FRIDAY REHEARSAL)	Grp 1								